
Test Date and Time Location 

Chemistry May 01, 2017 - Mon - 08:00 AM Small Gym 

Environmental Science May 01, 2017 - Mon - 08:00 AM F 206 

Psychology May 01, 2017 - Mon - 12:00 PM Small Gym 

Computer Science A May 02, 2017 - Tue - 08:00 AM Small Gym 

Spanish Language May 02, 2017 - Tue - 08:00 AM F 206 and F 217 

Physics 1 - Algebra Based May 02, 2017 - Tue - 12:00 PM Small Gym 

English Literature May 03, 2017 - Wed - 08:00 AM Small Gym 

Government and Politics, US May 04, 2017 - Thu - 08:00 AM Small Gym 

Chinese Lang. and Culture May 04, 2017 - Thu - 12:00 PM F 206 

United States History May 05, 2017 - Fri - 08:00 AM Small Gym 

Studio Art Drawing (portfolios due) May 05, 2017 - Fri - 08:00 PM   

Biology May 08, 2017 - Mon - 08:00 AM Small Gym 

Music Theory May 08, 2017 - Mon - 08:00 AM F 206 

Physics C Mech. May 08, 2017 - Mon - 12:00 PM Small Gym 

Calculus AB May 09, 2017 - Tue - 08:00 AM Small Gym 

Calculus BC May 09, 2017 - Tue - 08:00 AM Small Gym 

French Language May 09, 2017 - Tue - 12:00 PM F 206 

Spanish Literature May 09, 2017 - Tue - 12:00 PM F 217 

English Language May 10, 2017 - Wed - 08:00 AM Small Gym 

Macroeconomics May 10, 2017 - Wed - 12:00 PM Small Gym 

Government and Politics, Comp. May 11, 2017 - Thu - 08:00 AM Small Gym 

World History May 11, 2017 - Thu - 08:00 AM Small Gym 

Statistics May 11, 2017 - Thu - 12:00 PM Small Gym 

Human Geography May 12, 2017 - Fri - 08:00 AM Small Gym 

 


